WEST CREDIT SECONDARY SCHOOL

6325 Montevideo Road, Mississauga, Ontario, L6N 4G7
Phone (905) 858-3087 — Fax (905) 819-9799
http:/Ischools.peelschools.org/sec/westcredit

Twitter @WestCreditSS

IMPORTANT DATES 2018-2019

Semester One

Tuesday
Tuesday
Friday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday

Friday
Wednesday

Thursday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Friday
Mon-Fri
Monday
Wed-Wed
Mon-Mon
Tues-Fri
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

August
September
September
September
September
October
October
October
October

October
October

October
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
December
December
Dec- Jan
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January

28
4

14
19
24

10

12
24

25

14
15
16
21
28
19
21

24-4

7

9-16
14-21
22-25

28
29
30
31

- Registration & Picture Day 8:00 am-12:00 pm & 1:00-3:00 pm
- School Begins

- Photo Retake Day

- School Council Meeting @ 6:00 pm in Library

- First Day of Placement for Co-op Students

- Awards Assembly @ 8:30 am in Cafetorium

- Professional Learning Day — No Classes

- THANKSGIVING DAY — NO CLASSES

- Grade 7 & 8 Program Information Night 6:00-7:30 pm
- Grade 9 Program Information Night 6:30-8:00 pm

- Progress Report Cards Distributed

- Early Release @ 11:00 am — Staff Professional Development
- Parents’ Night 6:00-8:00 pm

-Regional Skilled Trades Info Night & Skilled Trades Showcase 5:00-8:00pm
- Quad 1 Ends

- EVALUATION DAY — NO CLASSES

- Quad 2 Begins

- Grade 9 Take Our Kids to Work Day - Peel District School Board
- Mid-Term Report Cards Distributed

- Professional Learning Day — No Classes

- School Council Meeting @ 6:00 pm in Library - REVISED

- Early Release @ 11:00 am — Staff Professional Development

- Holiday Lunch

- Last Day of Classes before Winter Break

- WINTER BREAK - NO CLASSES

- Classes Resume

- Grad Photos

- Practical Evaluations — Students must attend all classes

- Final Written Exams — Students must attend all classes

- Conflict Day/Snow Day — Buses Running

- No Classes

- EVALUATION DAY — NO CLASSES

- TURNAROUND DAY — NO CLASSES

29 April 2019



WEST CREDIT SECONDARY SCHOOL

6325 Montevideo Road, Mississauga, Ontario, L6N 4G7
Phone (905) 858-3087 — Fax (905) 819-9799
http:/Ischools.peelschools.org/sec/westcredit

Twitter @WestCreditSS

IMPORTANT DATES 2018-2019

Semester Two

Friday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Mon-Fri
Wednesday

Wednesday
Wednesday

Thursday
Friday
Monday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday

Saturday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Mon-Fri
Mon-Thurs
Friday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday

February
February
February
February
February
February
March
March
March
March

March
April

April
April
April
April
April
April

May
May
May
May
May
June
June
June
June
June
June
June

June

18
20
25
6
8

11-15

20

27
3

11
12
15
19
22
24

11
15
20
22
28
5

7

10-14
17-20

21
25
26
28

- Semester 2 Begins

- Semester 1 Report Cards Distributed

- Professional Learning Day — No Classes

- FAMILY DAY — NO CLASSES

- School Council Meeting @ 6:00 pm in Library —rescheduled to March 6
- First Day of Placement for Co-op Students

-School Council Meeting @ 6:00 pm in Library

- Progress Report Cards Distributed

- SPRING BREAK — NO CLASSES

- Early Release @ 11:00 am — Staff Professional Development
- Parents’ Night 6:00-8:00 pm

- Ontario Secondary School Literacy Test — only students writing OSSLT attend
- Awards Assembly @ 8:30 am in Cafetorium

- Quad 3 Ends

- EVALUATION DAY- NO CLASSES
- Quad 4 Begins

- GOOD FRIDAY — NO CLASSES

- EASTER MONDAY = NO CLASSES

- Early Release @ 11:00 am — Staff Professional Development
- Mid-Term Report Cards Distributed

- Plant Sale, Bake Sale & Family Fun Day

- School Council Meeting @ 6:00 pm in Library

- VICTORIA DAY — NO CLASSES

- Grad Breakfast

- Wonderland Trip

- Athletic Assembly

- Prom

- Practical Evaluations — Students must attend all classes
- Final Written Exams — Students must attend all classes
- Conflict Day — Buses Running

- EVALUATION DAY- NO CLASSES

- Commencement @ 2:30 pm

- Professional Learning Day — No Classes
- Report Cards Mailed

29 April 2019



