### **WEST CREDIT SECONDARY SCHOOL**

6325 Montevideo Road, Mississauga, Ontario, L5N 4G7 Phone (905) 858-3087 – Fax (905) 819-9799 http://schools.peelschools.org/sec/westcredit Twitter @WestCreditSS

### **IMPORTANT DATES 2018-2019**

# Semester One

Tuesday	August	28	- Registration & Picture Day 8:00 am-12:00 pm & 1:00-3:00 pm
Tuesday	September	4	- School Begins
Friday	September	14	- Photo Retake Day
Wednesday	September	19	- School Council Meeting @ 6:00 pm in Library
Monday	September	24	- First Day of Placement for Co-op Students
Wednesday	October	3	- Awards Assembly @ 8:30 am in Cafetorium
Friday	October	5	- Professional Learning Day - No Classes
Monday	October	8	- THANKSGIVING DAY – NO CLASSES
Wednesday	October	10	- Grade 7 & 8 Program Information Night 6:00-7:30 pm - Grade 9 Program Information Night 6:30-8:00 pm
Friday	October	12	- Progress Report Cards Distributed
Wednesday	October	24	<ul> <li>Early Release @ 11:00 am – Staff Professional Development</li> <li>Parents' Night 6:00-8:00 pm</li> </ul>
Thursday	October	25	-Regional Skilled Trades Info Night & Skilled Trades Showcase 5:00-8:00pm
Tuesday	November	6	- Quad 1 Ends
Wednesday	November	7	- EVALUATION DAY - NO CLASSES
Thursday	November	8	- Quad 2 Begins
Wednesday	November	14	- Grade 9 Take Our Kids to Work Day - Peel District School Board
Thursday	November	15	- Mid-Term Report Cards Distributed
Friday	November	16	- Professional Learning Day - No Classes
Wednesday	November	21	- School Council Meeting @ 6:00 pm in Library - REVISED
Wednesday	November	28	- Early Release @ 11:00 am - Staff Professional Development
Wednesday	December	19	- Holiday Lunch
Friday	December	21	- Last Day of Classes before Winter Break
Mon-Fri	Dec- Jan	24-4	- WINTER BREAK - NO CLASSES
Monday	January	7	- Classes Resume
Wed-Wed	January	9-16	- Grad Photos
Mon-Mon	January	14-21	- Practical Evaluations – Students must attend all classes
Tues-Fri	January	22-25	- Final Written Exams - Students must attend all classes
Monday	January	28	- Conflict Day/Snow Day - Buses Running
Tuesday	January	29	- No Classes
Wednesday	January	30	- EVALUATION DAY – NO CLASSES
Thursday	January	31	- TURNAROUND DAY – NO CLASSES

### **WEST CREDIT SECONDARY SCHOOL**

6325 Montevideo Road, Mississauga, Ontario, L5N 4G7 Phone (905) 858-3087 – Fax (905) 819-9799 http://schools.peelschools.org/sec/westcredit Twitter @WestCreditSS

## **IMPORTANT DATES 2018-2019**

# Semester Two

Friday	February	1	- Semester 2 Begins
Thursday	February	7	- Semester 1 Report Cards Distributed
Friday	February	8	- Professional Learning Day - No Classes
Monday	February	18	- FAMILY DAY - NO CLASSES
Wednesday	February	20	- School Council Meeting @ 6:00 pm in Library – rescheduled to March 6
Monday	February	25	- First Day of Placement for Co-op Students
Wednesday	March	6	-School Council Meeting @ 6:00 pm in Library
Friday	March	8	- Progress Report Cards Distributed
Mon-Fri	March	11-15	- SPRING BREAK – NO CLASSES
Wednesday	March	20	- Early Release @ 11:00 am – Staff Professional Development - Parents' Night 6:00-8:00 pm
Wednesday Wednesday	March April	27 3	<ul> <li>Ontario Secondary School Literacy Test – only students writing OSSLT attend</li> <li>Awards Assembly @ 8:30 am in Cafetorium</li> </ul>
Thursday	April	11	- Quad 3 Ends
Friday	April	12	- EVALUATION DAY- NO CLASSES
Monday	April	15	- Quad 4 Begins
Friday	April	19	- GOOD FRIDAY – NO CLASSES
Monday	April	22	- EASTER MONDAY - NO CLASSES
Wednesday	April	24	<ul> <li>Early Release @ 11:00 am – Staff Professional Development</li> <li>Mid-Term Report Cards Distributed</li> </ul>
Saturday	May	11	- Plant Sale, Bake Sale & Family Fun Day
Wednesday	May	15	- School Council Meeting @ 6:00 pm in Library
Monday	May	20	- VICTORIA DAY – NO CLASSES
Wednesday	May	22	- Grad Breakfast
Tuesday	May	28	- Wonderland Trip
Wednesday	June	5	- Athletic Assembly
Friday	June	7	- Prom
Mon-Fri	June	10-14	- Practical Evaluations – Students must attend all classes
Mon-Thurs	June	17-20	- Final Written Exams – Students must attend all classes
Friday	June	21	- Conflict Day - Buses Running
Tuesday	June	25	- EVALUATION DAY- NO CLASSES
Wednesday	June	26	- Commencement @ 2:30 pm
Friday	June	28	<ul><li>Professional Learning Day – No Classes</li><li>Report Cards Mailed</li></ul>